2 B HE A =

KRS815-51/61

(o, | C-01489-1




N> TR : KRS815-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
KRS-39-1-1 15KW 200V 200mm -
No. BRES mé {E1%% g mE
1 801001519139 |7 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx140 (744, 52) KR-3%!
801001519269 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx14 01 (#5744, 52) KR-3%!
801001519399 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx14 0 (#5744, 58) KR-3%
801001519429 |47 94v5-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx140 (744, 58) KR-3%!
* Kk K 5T RS No.8,9,11,12,%
801001235129 | #¢7°9415-7° (I 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx140] (F3/m)
3 801010101169 | #-7°Wly7° 2[No.3 SPC
4 801140035149 | <Ak I 3[M6x20 SUS304
5 801141004179 |Afyh 3[M6 SUS304
6 801011000449 | Iy4) 2| #5,9097° FA Ss
7 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss
FI-VEEX S B, ERCIING SESBAVET
8 801140035149 | A<k bk 2 [M6x20 SUS304
9 801070107189 |7597° 1 FC
10 801140055109 | 7" I 4|M8x25 SUS304
11 801006127159 | A99742)" i ¥JA 1|No.3 FC
12 801008145159 |KktN07* -y 1| KR3-7(8* Ay M) CR
13 801009128159 |#E&E-7° 3|Edh cu
14 | 801009118129 |5-3fh(LLsH1alAd) 3| p12x(p8xp8)x25! C3604
15 801002135149 | BUIEF1-7° m | 3371-7° A(915x0.3t) (F3/m)
16 801002132119 | ZAN#EF1-7" m | #4237 1-7° Ad(@17x0.27t) (F3/m)
17 801009128159 | #E&EI-7° 3|Eh cu
18 801009107189 |BEBMHT 1|R-14-6 cu
19 801140098159 | 7" I 6[M12x35 SUS304
20 801032141299 | #-Ahy7° Uyy* 1|200mm(KRSE) FC
21 801121144189 |/Cy3y 1| KRZ8"(P.C.236x¢p190) NBR
22 801140102139 | Ak I 4|M12x55 SUS304
23 801142165109 | (F1ams 4|M12 SUS304
24 | 801070000659 |LEi&E 1|KRS815-51/61F Ss
25 801068000379 | AU 1|KRS815-51/61F SGPSS
26 801016000109 |/YMII*A 2 | 20xp27x21t(p5) SBR
27 801143000769 | A/NMAL (131a/FERL) 1|M6x10 SWRM
28
29 801140100119 | A< hb 3[M12x45 SUS304
30 801142165109 |(FraER 3[M12 SUS304
31 801050001079 | E-57°34h 1 FC
32 801122158189 |0y 1|G-270(269.3x95.7) NBR
33 801121001439 | L&B/AKEEIC v$y 1|KRS815-51/61F SBR
34 | 801143017199 |mA/MAL 2 [Max14 SWRM
35 801142111249 |FmEs 2[M4(D=8) SPC




N> TR : KRS815-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
KRS-39-1-1 15KW 200V 200mm -
No. BRES mé {E1%% g mE
36 801053275159 | (R 1| KA315-IXINOO (B.C)
37 801016000049 | U-1#4R5E7" 1 2 | @39xp52x11t(p21) SBR
38 801058000379 | U-I#4R:&7° -+ 1| p110xp270x1t SPCC
39 801142000709 |RFZER 1| 83x@99x0.9t SK5
40 801052001089 | & 1|63092ZC3(SRL)
41 801056007869 |EETF 1%
42 801064001219 | E-57b-h 1 FC
43 801035113189 |3Emy° 55" 2 [M12x14(AmTU) SUS304
44 | 801121247129 |IK°w$y 2| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Ys-b
45 801140100119 |7k I 4|M12x45 SUS304
46 801142165109 |(F1ams 4|M12 SUS304
47 801122156169 |OUY)" 1|G-250(249.3x95.7) NBR
48 801121131129 | FHEBAKESIC v$ 1|KRS-8LE! NBR
49 801055002789 |E#ETF 148
50 801147031119 | @it~ 1| 10x8x45L(L) SUS420
51 801061000169 | A" 1| 55x@75x3t SPCC
52 801140054489 | 7" I 3[M8x20 SWRM
53 801062000239 |A“7Uy) 8 1|6312/(p105x(155x4.5t) Ss
54 | 801052131159 |&s 1|6311zzC3
55 801146031189 | zby7° Uvy* 1|cs5 SK5
56 801122145129 |0yyr® 1|G-170(169.3x¢5.7) NBR
57 801060001739  |A“PYY7* 195" v* 1 FC
58 801142164359 | (F1amEs: 4|M10 SWRH
59 801140076339 | /<A I 4|M10x30 SWRM
60 801025001139 | Mzhly-—h 1| H-40XEROHS(E) sIC
61 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2 [ M5x6(x1977°U97°) SWRM
62 801030141109 |75~ 1|H-40(T)A falfs
63 801143070109 |~/MAL 3|M5x6 SWRM
64 | 801030149189 |3-WAby° 1|H-40/45F8 SPCC
65 801020414169 | i y7°4-yuy* 1|KRS-8LE! FC
66 801142165109 |(FraER 1|M12 SUS304
67 801140116109 | A hb 1|M12x140 SUS304
68 801026111189 |y 1|TC-456812 NBR
69 801071131309 | &#A)-7" 1|KRS-8LE! SUS403
70 801040122169 |JREHEES (35.2x¢45.2x0.3t SUS304
71 801021568229 |JI4REE(50HZAA) 1|KRS815-51/ FCD
71 801021569239 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|KRS815-61/ FCD
72 801047107169 | IRERUARENN - 1|No.6(33) SPC
73 801142171199 |(FrER 1|M30 SUS304
74 | 801157010159 |IHRESyb 1|M30,P3.5(B=41, <) S35C




N> TR : KRS815-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-39-1-1 15KW 200V 200mm -
No. BmES e e g 7 )=1
75 801120105149 | #733AN"-)\° v p291x¢p348x0.5t i Ys-p
76 801022380219 | #433upN* - 1| KRS-D6MA FC
77 801142129129 |FE&E 3|M12 SUS304
78 801144125279 | A9y i I 3|M12x182(20/30) SUS403
79 801142129129 |FEEE 3|M12 SUS304
80 801140097149 |/<"AK I+ 3|M12x30 SUS304
81 801023244129 |AM~F 1|KRS-8LEY SPC
82 801049135199 | AN-TRIEAR 1| KRS-8LEY FCMB
83 801142129129 |FEEE 3|M12 SUS304
84 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3|M12 SUS304
<°y3y0U» ey b>
801173003169 | N\°y+y0U»T tyh 1| (*ED)
21 801121144189 | fh-Any2°UYo" \° vy 1| KRZ8"BY(P.C.236x¢p190) NBR
32 801122158189 | -57" 35y E-57V-LOVIY" 11 G-270(269.3xp5.7) NBR
33 801121001439 | _EBEBKEEN v+ 1|KRS815-51/61H4 SBR
44 801121247129 |3FHMI° 37 N vy 2| p12.3xp18x2t Y-
47 801122156169 | E-57L-4/K° ¥7°4-309" OUYT* 11G-250(249.3xp5.7) NBR
48 801121131129 | TEBKEBN v+ 1|KRS-8LEY NBR
56 801122145129 | E-97V-4/Br.\93" 9" OYYs® 11G-170(169.3xp5.7) NBR
b)) |37 3= i 5-t"YiVG32 3,200ml
<PIREHRETE>
801183011179 |INREEIRETE 1|AZ! No.6 2" FC




